PURPOSE
Delavan’s Cap Analog 420 is a completely adjustable
remote R.F. Capacitance Transmitter. The 420 system
provides a continuous analog signal plus up to two inde-
pendently adjustable relays. This versatile transmitter
can be used in liquids, slurries and most powder bulk
solid applications.
PRINCIPLE OF OPERATION

Polyester Enclosure,
Stainless Steel Trim  NEMA 4X
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAP ANALOG
420- ____ - ____ - ____ - ____ - ____ - ____
Special Features
H = High Temperature
12” Lagging Ext. (>200°F)
00 = None
Process Mounting (Specify Size)
NPT = Nat’l Pipe Thread Process Connection
3A = Food-grade Tri-clover Fitting
T3A = Teflon Faced Food-grade
Tri-clover Fitting
K3A = Kynar Faced Food-grade
Tri-clover Fitting
FC = Flange C.S.
FSS = Flange 316 Stainless Steel
Remote Pre-Amplifier
S = Standard Gain
H = High Gain (Low Dielectric Materials, Ke<10)
Model 420 Remote Mount R.F. Capacitance Continuous Transmitter
Interconnection Cable
P50 =Standard, PVC 50 ft.,
160°F max.
P100 =PVC 100 ft. 160° F max
B =PVC 2 Conductor Bulk
Cable (Lengths>100 ft.)
00 =None
Electric Control Options
0 = No Relays
2 = 2 Independently Adjustable Relays
5911 Butterfield Road
Hillside, IL 60162
Ph: (708) 236-6000
Fax: (708) 236-6006
Companyan
Process Instrumentation
34 PDS-D420-1A